
Unit Name And NumberMerchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date OccurredOriginal Amount

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2019 70.00£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2019 0.30-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2019 77.66£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2019 0.98-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2019 85.53£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2019 81.01£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2019 0.94-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2019 51.02£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2019 86.60£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2019 83.33£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2019 5.00£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2019 66.72£    

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 05/06/2019 19.99£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M67VF13D4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/06/2019 119.85£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M68F483B4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/06/2019 159.80£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M65SM6EQ4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/06/2019 18.97£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/06/2019 10.42£    

PEOPLE ALAN WADKINS LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 21/06/2019 178.54£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/05/2019 73.40£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/06/2019 7.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/06/2019 37.90£    

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/06/2019 8.99£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/06/2019 94.95£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M63731Z34 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/06/2019 5.00£    

PEOPLE DARLINGTON HIPPODROME DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/06/2019 38.00£    

PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL 35312477661 35312477661,  5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/06/2019 17.99£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/06/2019 82.45£    

PEOPLE AMZNFreeTime 353-12477661, 5815 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2019 1.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/06/2019 7.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/06/2019 19.97£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/06/2019 98.45£    

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 24/06/2019 7.50£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/06/2019 7.98£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2019 15.98£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2019 5.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/06/2019 6.68£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/06/2019 3.18£    

PEOPLE FACEBK KMJL5MWES2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/05/2019 33.42£    

PEOPLE COMMS EXPRESS LTD CHELMSFORD,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 03/06/2019 255.35£    

PEOPLE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 04/06/2019 115.33£    

PEOPLE COMMS EXPRESS LTD CHELMSFORD,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 06/06/2019 193.82£    

PEOPLE COMMS EXPRESS LTD CHELMSFORD,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/06/2019 418.87£    

PEOPLE PAYPAL  SUCCESSINSC 35314369001,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 10/06/2019 149.97£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/06/2019 17.48£    

PEOPLE PAYPAL  SIGPRINT 35314369001,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 12/06/2019 9.00£    

PEOPLE AMZ ZAFFIRO Online AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/06/2019 17.48-£    



PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/06/2019 3.59£    

PEOPLE WOOD RICHARDSON LTD YORK,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 13/06/2019 10.20£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M605E3TM4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/06/2019 12.54£    

PEOPLE TEXTANYWHERE LTD WWW.TEXTANYWH,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 14/06/2019 43.20£    

PEOPLE COMMS EXPRESS LTD CHELMSFORD,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 18/06/2019 418.87-£    

PEOPLE WWW.PARTYPACKS.CO.UK WWW,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/06/2019 9.89£    

PEOPLE TU AT SAINSBURYS SAINSBURYS.CO,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2019 20.00£    

PEOPLE PAYPAL  SIGPRINT 35314369001,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 25/06/2019 1.80£    

PEOPLE COMMS EXPRESS LTD CHELMSFORD,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 26/06/2019 209.96-£    

PEOPLE EDUCATION & TRAINI 0203 7408280,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 26/06/2019 25.00£    

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2019 12.50£    

PEOPLE TU AT SAINSBURYS SAINSBURYS.CO,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2019 10.00-£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/06/2019 7.99£    

PEOPLE EDUCATION & TRAINI 0203 7408280,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 27/06/2019 21.25£    

PEOPLE TESCO DELIVERY SAVER2 01707298000,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 21/06/2019 6.99£    

PEOPLE Amazon Prime MN5RT2YQ4 amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/06/2019 7.99£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M63256Z74 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/06/2019 17.47£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M64FK91M4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/06/2019 31.00£    

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK M66631194 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/06/2019 4.79£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/06/2019 15.50£    

PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET,  7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 18/06/2019 176.87£    

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk M62UU6GR4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/06/2019 19.98£    

PEOPLE SP   BIDFOOD CATERING BRISTOL,  00043 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 25/06/2019 52.20£    

PEOPLE WWW.CABOODLE.CO.UK 08443719466,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 26/06/2019 64.26£    

PEOPLE WWW.RHINOSTATIONERY.CO WWW,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 26/06/2019 31.79£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/05/2019 46.22£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2019 66.42£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/06/2019 84.59£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2019 59.07£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/06/2019 0.50-£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2019 64.30£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2019 78.60£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2019 61.26£    

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2019 76.56£    

PEOPLE PP KINGSAGENTS STOCKTON-ON-T,  6513 Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 03/06/2019 300.00£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2019 87.13£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2019 64.32£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2019 79.50£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2019 72.21£    

PEOPLE M AND D TRAVEL LTD STOCKTON ON T,  4789 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Transportation services 19/06/2019 250.00£    

PEOPLE YAS HARROGATE,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 21/06/2019 131.00£    

PEOPLE EB  CREATIVE INCLUSION 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 26/06/2019 360.00£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2019 0.25-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2019 230.94£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/06/2019 2.39-£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2019 86.41£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2019 0.10-£    



PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2019 199.21£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/06/2019 5.00£    

PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 18/06/2019 122.00£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2019 127.29£    

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/06/2019 43.60£    

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/06/2019 43.60£    

PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/06/2019 98.75£    

PEOPLE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/06/2019 80.05£    

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/06/2019 71.04£    

PEOPLE SHUTTLE & LOOM DARLINGTON,  5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 01/06/2019 27.82£    

PEOPLE WWW.AIRTRAIL.CO.UK WWW,  7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 31/05/2019 19.90£    

PEOPLE BURNSIDE CARPETS DARLINGTON,  5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 04/06/2019 99.00£    

PEOPLE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/06/2019 16.80£    

PEOPLE J D SPORTS 152 STOCKTON ON T,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 05/06/2019 120.05£    

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 07/06/2019 154.50£    

PEOPLE WHITE HORSE DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 25/06/2019 44.25£    

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 31/05/2019 24.11£    

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/06/2019 6.18£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/06/2019 24.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/06/2019 5.26£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2019 6.99£    

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2019 16.96£    

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 13/06/2019 5.00£    

PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON,  7523 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 25/06/2019 6.00£    

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/06/2019 7.99£    

PEOPLE W M MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 27/06/2019 20.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/06/2019 355.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/06/2019 484.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/06/2019 355.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/06/2019 355.00£    

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/06/2019 355.00£    

PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK WWW,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 05/06/2019 36.00£    

PLACE WWW.CSKILLS.ORG KING'S LYNN,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 10/06/2019 36.00£    

PLACE MANCHESTERSAFETY. 01706 364943,  5046 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 11/06/2019 187.74£    

PLACE STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SW8,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/06/2019 80.70£    

PLACE UNIVERSAL SEALANTS UK WASHINGTON,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 19/06/2019 133.20£    

PLACE UNIVERSAL SEALANTS UK WASHINGTON,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 19/06/2019 133.20£    

PLACE UNIVERSAL SEALANTS UK WASHINGTON,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 19/06/2019 133.20£    

PLACE UNIVERSAL SEALANTS UK WASHINGTON,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 19/06/2019 133.20£    

PLACE UNIVERSAL SEALANTS UK WASHINGTON,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 19/06/2019 133.20£    

PLACE UNIVERSAL SEALANTS UK WASHINGTON,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 19/06/2019 133.20£    

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 21/06/2019 42.00£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk M61D125M4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/06/2019 44.23£    

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 18/06/2019 5.65£    

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 18/06/2019 7.40£    

PLACE PRONTAPRINT DARLIN 01325351630,  7338 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Photocopy & reproduction services 18/06/2019 12.00£    

PLACE THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 26/06/2019 52.00£    



PLACE KINGSWOOD GUESTHOUSE STOCKTON-ON-T,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/05/2019 100.00-£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/06/2019 120.00£    

PLACE HOMEBASE 03450778888,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 04/06/2019 500.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/06/2019 90.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 11/06/2019 120.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/06/2019 90.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/06/2019 120.00£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/06/2019 90.00£    

PLACE JET2.COM FDM7980046429518 JET2.COM,  4511 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Airlines, air carriers 21/06/2019 120.60£    

PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/06/2019 120.00£    

PLACE OFFICIALRECORDCOUK 01212474304,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 25/06/2019 19.98£    

PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 31/05/2019 154.50£    

PLACE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/06/2019 49.48£    

PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 26/06/2019 10.05£    

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/06/2019 3.00£    

PLACE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2019 120.00£    

PLACE WWW.IDCARDCENTRE.CO.UK NORTHAMPTON,  00036 2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 14/06/2019 34.80£    

PLACE AMZ MMT Furniture Desi 016-17625222, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/06/2019 139.99-£    

PLACE AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/06/2019 13.83-£    

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 11/06/2019 391.40£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/06/2019 13.83£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/06/2019 171.98£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2019 416.70£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2019 20.69£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 202.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 233.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 722.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 22.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 262.50£    

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 262.50£    

PLACE PP KINGSAGENTS STOCKTON-ON-T,  6513 Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 03/06/2019 150.00£    

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/06/2019 39.99£    

PLACE BOOTS/0548 DARLINGTON,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 04/06/2019 22.98£    

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/06/2019 20.00£    

PLACE WWW.HAVERING.GOV.UK WWW,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/06/2019 16.00£    

PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/06/2019 33.00£    

PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/06/2019 33.00£    



PLACE STOCKTON BOROUGH COUNC STOCKTON-ON-T,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/06/2019 33.00£    

PLACE NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL NEWCASTLE UPO,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/06/2019 11.00£    

PLACE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 24/06/2019 44.00£    

PLACE BPOOL COUNCIL 01253 478595,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/06/2019 11.00£    

PLACE HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/06/2019 254.00£    

PLACE WWW.LBBD.GOV.UK BARKING&DAGEN,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 27/06/2019 13.50£    

PLACE WWW.LBBD.GOV.UK BARKING&DAGEN,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 27/06/2019 13.50£    

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 11/06/2019 21.00£    

PLACE WWW.CSKILLS.ORG KING'S LYNN,  8249 Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 12/06/2019 288.00£    

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK WWW,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 12/06/2019 206.80£    

PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER LTD DURHAM,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 20/06/2019 583.20£    

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 20/06/2019 21.00£    

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/06/2019 755.50£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk MN2B03WK4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/06/2019 44.10£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk MN6CD8W14 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/06/2019 4.90£    

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS WWW,  1799 Building Services Trade contractors 31/05/2019 88.71£    

PLACE PAYPAL  DOLLARPOINT 35314369001,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 04/06/2019 1.75£    

PLACE PAYPAL  MUHAMMADSOH 35314369001,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 04/06/2019 2.75£    

PLACE PAYPAL  TRAVELWISE 35314369001,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 04/06/2019 13.95£    

PLACE HAVEN POWER LTD 01473 707724,  5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 12/06/2019 97.19£    

PLACE PAYPAL  SHANGHAIZHU 35314369001,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 12/06/2019 13.50£    

PLACE PAYPAL  SHANGHAIZHU 35314369001,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 12/06/2019 10.10£    

PLACE NORTH WEST HARDWARE LTD STOCKPORT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 14/06/2019 34.68£    

PLACE NORTH WEST HARDWARE LTD STOCKPORT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 14/06/2019 34.68-£    

PLACE NORTHWEST HARDWARE LTD WARRINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 14/06/2019 57.94£    

PLACE PAYPAL  COMPASSDELI 35314369001,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 14/06/2019 1.77£    

PLACE CANVA  02342-3323880 HTTPSCANVA.CO, CA 95120 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 01/06/2019 12.95£    

PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/06/2019 63.00£    

PLACE GOOGLE  ADS6959942093 CC@GOOGLE.COM,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 31/05/2019 147.02£    

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/06/2019 64.59£    

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 09/06/2019 0.79£    

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/06/2019 17.99£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/06/2019 39.43£    

PLACE B M RETAIL NORTHGATE,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/06/2019 7.96£    

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 25/06/2019 9.00£    

PLACE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2019 26.50£    

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 27/06/2019 275.00£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/06/2019 28.74£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk M673U01T4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/06/2019 15.60£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/06/2019 34.95£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk M65KV7P94 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/06/2019 65.40£    

PLACE Amazon.co.uk M66BL4P94 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/06/2019 43.80£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2019 27.75£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2019 23.80£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2019 59.25£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2019 38.96£    

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 21/06/2019 239.00£    



PLACE NRS HEALTHCARE LEICESTER,  5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 21/06/2019 95.88£    

PLACE SQ  JAX FIRST AID LIMITED STANLEY,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 21/06/2019 6.19£    

PLACE WWW.THERANGE.CO.UK PLYMOUTH,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 25/06/2019 14.99£    

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/06/2019 23.91£    

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/06/2019 16.90£    

RESOURCES FLOWERS BY NATTRAS DARLINGTON,  5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 12/06/2019 45.50£    

RESOURCES FLOWERS BY NATTRAS DARLINGTON,  5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 20/06/2019 45.50£    

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 20/06/2019 64.01£    

RESOURCES TESCO STORES 3468 STOCKTON ON T,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/06/2019 25.13£    

RESOURCES CUMMINS DIESEL LEEDS,  8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 19/06/2019 463.20£    

RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 31/05/2019 30.16£    

RESOURCES FACEBK KUPUBMJND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/05/2019 188.77£    

RESOURCES FACEBK 9T7BELNMD2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 07/06/2019 700.00£    

RESOURCES HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG. LONDON  SE1,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 11/06/2019 135.00£    

RESOURCES PAYPAL  SEAWARDELEC 35314369001,  5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 11/06/2019 140.40£    

RESOURCES FACEBK KTNALLEND2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 22/06/2019 700.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.THESTAGE.CO.UK-REC 020740318108,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 26/06/2019 71.00£    

RESOURCES FACEBK 6DWVEMARB2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/05/2019 56.42£    

RESOURCES THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 03/06/2019 52.00£    

RESOURCES THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 06/06/2019 52.00£    

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/06/2019 7.19£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 31/05/2019 2,055.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/06/2019 2,055.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/06/2019 2,055.00£    

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/06/2019 75.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/06/2019 215.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/06/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/06/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/06/2019 2,055.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/06/2019 205.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/06/2019 2,270.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/06/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/06/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/06/2019 170.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/06/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/06/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/06/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/06/2019 455.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/06/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/06/2019 385.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/06/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/06/2019 50.00£    

RESOURCES FACEBK  S8BF5M2JM2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/05/2019 29.98£    

RESOURCES ASDA STORES  4796 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2019 93.00£    

RESOURCES FARMFOODS- DARLING DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2019 24.10£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/06/2019 33.99£    

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 18/06/2019 12.94£    



RESOURCES PITCHWORKS LTD LYMM,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 18/06/2019 217.80£    

RESOURCES ENGLISH TABLE TENNIS A MILTON KEYNES,  7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 26/06/2019 72.00£    

RESOURCES FACEBK  GCABPL67F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/06/2019 15.00£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 05/06/2019 133.78£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 06/06/2019 170.82£    

RESOURCES FACEBK  8YJ3LNJ6F2 fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 12/06/2019 40.00£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 12/06/2019 133.78£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 13/06/2019 170.82£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 19/06/2019 133.78£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 20/06/2019 170.82£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 26/06/2019 133.78£    

RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 27/06/2019 170.82£    

RESOURCES LONDON BOROUGH OF MORDEN,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/06/2019 3,360.00£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2019 20.99£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/06/2019 14.38£    

RESOURCES WWW.NECCONTRACT.COM 02076652412,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 11/06/2019 525.60£    

RESOURCES STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SW8,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/06/2019 40.00£    

RESOURCES PETER RAINE GOLF 07790171590,  7992 Leisure Activities Public golf courses 14/06/2019 236.00£    

RESOURCES THE MJ/HEMMING GROUP L LONDON,  00012 5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 17/06/2019 140.00£    

RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2019 23.67£    

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/06/2019 10.50£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK M675A1XN4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/06/2019 45.87£    

RESOURCES PRINTED RIBBON UK LEICESTER,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/06/2019 15.14£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/06/2019 33.96£    

RESOURCES EMAP PUBLISHING LTD BRENTFORD,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 26/06/2019 220.00£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MN8B00R54 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/06/2019 15.50£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk M618B9OK4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/06/2019 68.00£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk M63G75474 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/06/2019 10.95£    

RESOURCES FINANCIAL TIMES BU LONDON  W1T,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 07/06/2019 155.00£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk M66610T74 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/06/2019 9.99£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK M66JD7TU4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/06/2019 6.99£    

RESOURCES PARCEL2GO_UK BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 20/06/2019 54.00£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk M69P76VF4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/06/2019 24.93£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK M622E5M74 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2019 195.76£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk M64N97MN4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/06/2019 89.95£    

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK M63TT3M44 AM AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2019 373.04£    

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk M61OE2BQ4 AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/06/2019 32.41£    

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/06/2019 58.98£    

RESOURCES WWW.PRESERVATIONEQUIPM 01379647400,  4225 Freight and Storage Warehousing 27/06/2019 35.20£    

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/06/2019 170.00£    


